GRADUATE SCHOOL
EDUCATION & COUNSELING
Tuition
Per Semester Hour (Fall, Spring)

Fees

Technology Fee (+9 hours Fall, Spring)
Technology Fee (1-8 hours Fall, Spring)
Student Activity fee (Each semester)
Application Fee (Payable once)
Yearbook (Fall semester only)
Identification Card (Fall, Spring)

PER SEMESTER

$500

$454
228
67
30
26
11



